
Ref. 

oon beritage schop 

ear 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

RESULT (FOR LAST THREE YEARS) (2020-2023) 

2022-2023 

102 

Doon eritage School 

124 

Appeared 10 

105 

CBSE Co-Educational Dayschool 
Playgroup to Xllth 

Affiliated to CBSE, Aff. No. 3530410 

DOON HERITAGE SCHOOL 

Principal 
Doon Heritage School 
Sunderban, Bhauwala 

Affiliated To CBSE 
Aff. No. 3530410 

Grade X 

102 

124 

105 

118 

118 

122 

Anpeared l4 

ERTAO 700 

At. No. 3530410 

Please Visit our school to feel the difference. 

Date 

Sunderban, Bhauwala, Dehradun 

116 

114 

119 

Grade XII 

Pass 12 

Tal 0135-2694861, 862, 863| Mob.: +91 9837045304 (Principal), 7500299456 (School) E-mail : doonheritageschool@gmail.com 
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