

Moon Heritage School

CBSE Co-Educational Dayschool
Playgroup to XIIth

Date 03-06-2024

RESULT (FOR LAST THREE YEARS) (2020-2023) DOON HERITAGE SCHOOL

Grade X				Grade XII
Year	Appeared 10	Pass 10	Appeared 12	Pass 12
2020-2021	102	102	118	116
2021-2022	124	124	118	114
2022-2023	105	105	122	119

Principal
Doon Heritage School
Sunderban, Bhauwala
Affiliated To CBSE
Aff. No. 3530410



Please Visit our school to feel the difference.